
£ 4.50 

£ 6.00

£ 7.00 

           £ 6.00 

£ 9.00 

£ 7.00 

£ 8.00

          £ 8.00

Homemade soup (V) 
See daily specials 

Cullen Skink  
w/ gluten free bread

Potted brown shrimp 
w/ mace, cayenne, gluten free toast

Roast field mushrooms (V) 
w/ blue cheese, pinenut, rocket

Scallop & Squid 
w/ black risotto, saffron, crispy seaweed

Smoked ham terrine 
w/ piccalilli, peas, cream

Smoked & cured salmon 
w/ compressed cucumber & watermelon, crème fraîche

Pigeon 
w/ game paté, blackberry, gluten free toast

£ 9/14.00 

£18.00 

£ 17.00

 £ 18.00 

Home-made burger 
w/ french fries, pickle, tomato, mayonnaise
Add blue cheese mayo, cheddar, bacon, onion relish 
£1.50 each

Fish & chips - small or regular 
w/ peas, tartare sauce

Flat Iron Steak 
w/thyme tomato, fries, confit garlic butter

Cod loin 
w/ curry flavours, cauliflower, mango

Ham hock 
w/ beer, pineapple, egg, chips, piccalilli

Ox cheek 
w/ celeriac, potato, pickled onion

Due of roe deer 
w/ king oyster mushrooms, butternut, carrot, blackberry

Winter green risotto (V) 
w/ blue cheese, pinenut crumble

Sirloin steak, dry aged 
w/ house garnish, peppercorn sauce

£ 2.95
£ 2.95

Homemade chips, fries or creamy mash
Savoy cabbage w/ bacon and pinenuts 
Carrots w/ parsley and butter £ 2.95

            £ 2.95House salad
Broccoli w/ almonds 
Parmesan & truffle fries       

£ 2.95

www.bridgeinn.com0131 333 1320

PLEASE ASK TO SEE THE SPECIALS

Starters Mains

Sharing plates

Sides

Please check with a member of The Bridge team before ordering as some main courses may take 30 minutes to serve. Our food is made freshly on the premises & may contain traces of 
nuts & flour; therefore we are unable to guarantee that any product is nut or gluten free. Please let us know if you suffer from any food allergies or dietary restrictions. We use 

unpasteurised cheeses in our kitchen - please let us know if you would like an alternative. An optional service charge of 10% is added to parties of 8 or more. (V) - suitable for vegetarians 
(N) – contains nuts. The Enviromental Health Officer advises that eating partially or uncooked meat, seafood and eggs may increase your risk for foodborne illness particularly if you have 

certain medical conditions.

£ 12.00 Roast Vegetables
w/ hummus, gluten fee toast

£ 14.00 Seafood board
w/ smoked salmon, squid, prawns

£ 17.00

   £ 19.00

   £ 14.00

NIBBLES
Olives £2,      S&P Popcorn £2,      Vegetable crisps £2,       Squid £3,     Crispy beef £3    

      £ 4.00

£ 26.00 

GLUTEN FREE MENU

£ 13.00




