

0131 333 1320

## **GLUTEN FREE MENU**

## **NIBBLES**

Olives £2, S&P Popcorn £2, Vegetable crisps £2, Squid £3, Crispy beef £3

Starters Mains

Homemade soup (V) See daily specials	£ <b>4</b> .50	Home-made burger w/ french fries, pickle, tomato, mayonnaise Add blue cheese mayo, cheddar, bacon, onion relish £1.50 each	£ 13.00
Cullen Skink w/ gluten free bread	£ 6.00	Fish & chips - small or regular w/ peas, tartare sauce	£ 9/14.00
Potted brown shrimp w/ mace, cayenne, gluten free toast	£ 7.00	Flat Iron Steak w/thyme tomato, fries, confit garlic butter	£18.00
Roast field mushrooms (V) w/ blue cheese, pinenut, rocket	£ 6.00	Cod loin w/ curry flavours, cauliflower, mango	£ 1 <b>7</b> .00
Scallop & Squid w/ black risotto, saffron, crispy seaweed	£ <b>9</b> .00	Ham hock w/ beer, pineapple, egg, chips, piccalilli	£ 18.00
Smoked ham terrine	£ 7.00	Ox cheek w/ celeriac, potato, pickled onion	£ 17.00
w/ piccalilli, peas, cream  Smoked & cured salmon	0 <b>0</b> .8 £	Due of roe deer w/ king oyster mushrooms, butternut, carrot, blackberry	£ 19.00
w/ compressed cucumber & watermelon, crème fraîche	£ 8. <b>U</b> ∪	Winter green risotto (V) w/ blue cheese, pinenut crumble	£ 14.00
Pigeon w/ game paté, blackberry, gluten free toast	£ 8.00	Sirloin steak, dry aged w/ house garnish, peppercorn sauce	£ 26.00

## Sharing plates

**Roast Vegetables** Seafood board £ 12.00 £ 14.00 w/ hummus, gluten fee toast w/ smoked salmon, squid, prawns

Sides				
Homemade chips, fries or creamy mash	£ 2.95	House salad	£ 2.95	
Savoy cabbage w/ bacon and pinenuts	£ 2.95	Broccoli w/ almonds	£ 2.95	
Carrots w/ parsley and butter	£ 2.95	Parmesan & truffle fries	£ 4.00	

## PLEASE ASK TO SEE THE SPECIALS